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Ditt Namn

Hakan Behrendtz
Leif Lindstrom
Lars Blomberg
Robert Persson

Henrik Kyhlstrom

Roger Svard
Gert Larsson
Gert Larssons
Gert Larsson
Mille Milutinovic
Gert Larsson
Gert Larsson
Roger Svard
Hakan Behrendtz
Gert Larsson
Mille Milutinovic
Mille Milutinovic
Hakan Behrendtz
Leif Lindstrom
Boris KOstic
Roger Russing
Claes Johansson
Allen Yousif
Robert Persson
Sadek Khameesi
Torgny Larsson
Lasse Blomberg
Sven-Olov Kontio
Kalle Lorentzon

Markus Pub

Jimmy Tdérnberg

Vecka 38

Gren

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militdr Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militdr Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militdr Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militdr Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

PPC Kortmatch

Precision 6 serier
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S1
46
39
42
35

44

48
48
48
45
47
49
49
47
48
46
45
45
43
47
45
44
44
48
44
35
43
39
37
43

419

43

S2
43
42
41
40

49

47
48
47
44
47
49
43
47
45
47
46
46
45
45
46
46
37
43
43
37
42
40
39
34

S3
46
38
41
30

48

47
48
46
48
43
45
48
47
43
47
44
49
47
49
45
44
42
43
40
30
44
44
38
42

47

S4
44
40
36
38

47

48
47
47
47
48
46
42
48
46
46
47
48
44
43
43
47
44
42
39
43
30
42
37
37

44

S5
45
45
43
31

47

48
46
45
49
50
45
48
44
49
48
43
44
44
43
42
45
46
38
38
44
45
43
33
37

42

S6
39
45
44
39

47

49
47
44
49
47
47
46
46
47
46
46
41
46
46
44
48
42
47
44
48
40
36
46
35

43

S7
47
46
37
37

38

48
49
46
46
44
48
48
45
46
49
44
41
46
45
45
48
47
41
40
35
43
43
32
36

S8
46
45
44
46

48

46
46
47
47
46
45
46
44
49
39
47
48
43
41
42
44
44
33
44
41
44
27
36
41

S9 S10 S11 S12 Resultat
36 45 40 43 520
44 40 40 44 508
43 39 35 36 481

41 41 45 42 465
44 44 48 43 547
46 47 47 44 565
48 46 46 44 563

47 48 47 49 561
45 48 46 40 554
44 45 46 44 551
47 44 44 42 551
49 47 44 M 551

46 44 47 45 550
46 43 44 43 549
45 43 46 46 548
48 42 44 46 542
40 48 46 43 539
46 46 39 41 530
45 39 41 43 527
42 46 41 40 521
36 41 41 34 518
43 40 41 42 512
38 47 38 40 498
43 41 43 36 495
46 40 37 44 480
41 41 34 33 480
41 32 38 42 467
40 38 36 39 451
13 29 37 36 420

419

255
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Gert Larsson
Owe Hultman
Owe Hultman
Owe Hultman
Owe Hultman
Mille Milutinovic
Owe Hultman
Mille Milutinovic
Veli Ahonen
Roger Russing
Mille Milutinovic
Claes Burstrom
Mikael Edlund

Owe Hultman
Roger Russing

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

Sportpistol 12 serier
Sportpistol 12 serier
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37

46
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44
44
46
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44
41

42
46
45
43
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45
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46
43
43
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36

47
43
46
44
43
43
43
43
45
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45
42
35

44
42

47
45
46
46
43
42
45
44
35
43
41
43
33

46 43 37 45 44 45 44
43 45 43 46 45 50 47

273
273
270
267
265
262
261
261
259
258
257
253
209

526
509



